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Single Mode 1310nm Fiber Optic Feedthrough, FC/PC Connector

FIBER CONSTRUCTION

SM1310 FC/PC NOTES:

WAVELENGTH: 1310nm / 1550nm1.
NUMERICAL APERTURE: 0.122.
CUT-OFF WAVELENGTH: 1260nm3.
TYPICAL INSERTION LOSS: <0.5 dB @ 1310nm4.
TYPICAL RETURN LOSS: > 50dB5.
FERRULE: 2.5mm CERAMICS (ZrO2)6.
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